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Time Type Movement Airforce Code Squadron
08:30:00 Robinson R44 Arrival Civilian Alan Smith
08:40:00 C-130J Arrival US AF Europe 37 AS, 86 AW

Hercules
08:54:00 Cessna Citation Arrival Civilian Marshall Group
08:58:00 RC-135V/IW Arrival US Air Combat 38 RS, 55 OG
Rivet Joint Command
09:00:00 CASA 101 Rehearsal OUT Spanish Patrulla Aguila
Air Force
09:38:00 CASA 101 Rehearsal IN Spanish Patrulla Aguila
Air Force
09:42:00 BAE 146-200 Arrival Civilian BAE Systems
09:44:00 ERJ-135 Arrival Belgian Air 21 Squadron
Component
09:48:00 Dauphin Arnval Civilian Executive Jet
Charter
09:50:00 Chinook HC3 Departure Royal Air Force 18 Squadron
09:51:00 AH-64D Apache Departure Royal 301 Squadron
Netherlands Air
Force
09:52:00 Tornado IDS Rehearsal OUT Italian Air Force Reparto
Sperimentale
Volo
10:00:00 Tornado IDS Rehearsal IN Italian Air Force Reparto
Sperimentale
Volo
10:06:00 AH-64D Apache Rehearsal IN Royal 301 Squadron
Netherlands Air
Force
10:22:00 Hawker 4000 Arrival Civilian Hawker
Beechcraft
10:24:00 Cessna Citation Departure Civilian Marshall Group
10:30:00 Cesna C177RG Arrival Civilian LSK
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10:32:00
10:36:00
10:40:00
10:44:00
10:54:00
11:04:00
11:06:00

11:08:00

11:22:00

11:28:00
11:30:00
11:40:00
11:48:00
11:54:00
11:56:00
12:00:00

12:08:00

12:16:00

12:20:00
12:30:00
12:40:00
12:42:00
12:44:00
12:46:00
12:50:00

Cessna C56X
Squirrel HT3
TBM 700
ERJ-135
F-16AM
Typhoon FGR4
A109BA

F-16 MLU

F-16 MLU

Cessna C56X
L-39C Albatross
Typhoon FGR4
Typhoon FGR4

Skyraider
King Air
L-39C Albatross

C-27J Spartan

C-27J Spartan

Merlin
SF260
DHC-1
Dauphin
Merlin
DC-3 Dakota
DHC-1

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Departure
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Rehearsal OUT

Rehearsal IN

Departure
Departure
Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Rehearsal OUT

Rehearsal IN

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Departure
Departure
Arrival

Departure

Swiss Air Force
Royal Air Force

French
Air Force
Belgian Air
Component
Royal Danish
Air Force
Royal Air Force

Belgian Air
Component
Royal
Netherlands
Air Force
Royal
Netherlands
Air Force
Swiss Air Force
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Royal Air Force
Civilian

Italian Air Force

Italian Air Force

Royal Air Force
Belgian Air
Component

Civilian
Civilian
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force

Civilian

4 Wing
CFS(H)
tbc
21 Squadron
730 Squadron
XI (F) Squadron
17 Sgn

322/323
Squadron

322/323
Squadron

4 Wing

Breitling Jet
Team
BAE Systems

BAE Systems
Kennet Aviation

45 (R)
Squadron
Breitling Jet
Team
Reparto
Sperimentale
Volo
Reparto
Sperimentale
Volo
28 Sgn

Les Diables
Rouges
Kennet Aviation

Executive Jet
Charter
28 Sgn

BBMF

Kennet Aviation
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12:54:00
12:56:00
12:58:00
13:26:00
13:36:00
13:38:00
13:48:00
13:54:00
13:58:00
14:00:00
14:02:00

14:16:00

14:22:00
14:26:00
14:30:00
14:32:00
14:42:00
14:44:00
14:54:00
15:00:00
15:02:00
15:08:00
15:28:00
15:32:00
15:34:00

Alpha Jet
A330 MRTT
Hawk Mk65
Hawk Mk65

SA341F
F-16AM
F-16AM
Hawk T1
Squirrel
Tornado GR4

A-10C
Thunderbolt II

A-10C
Thunderbolt Il

Avro Vulcan
Robinson R44
TBM 700
Tutor T1
Robinson R44
Rafale B
Rafale B
Boeing
Stearman
DH84 Dragon
SF260
SF260
Robinson R44

MC-130H
Combat Talon Il

Arrival
Arrival
Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Arrival
Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Arrival
Departure
Arrival

Rehearsal OUT

Rehearsal IN

Arrival
Departure
Departure

Arrival

Arrival

Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Arrival
Arrival
Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Departure

Arrival

QinetiQ
Civilian

Royal Saudi
Air Force
Royal Saudi
Air Force
French Army
Air Corps
Belgian Air
Component
Belgian Air
Component
Royal Air Force

Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force

US Air Combat
Command

US Air Combat
Command

Civilian
Civilian

French
Air Force
Royal Air Force

Civilian

French
Air Force
French
Air Force
Civilian

Civilian

Belgian Air
Component
Belgian Air
Component
Civilian

US AF Special
Operations

QinetiQ
Airbus Military
Saudi Hawks
Saudi Hawks
BHMA
349 Fighter Sgn
349 Fighter Sgn

208 Sqgn
CFS(H) Sgn
XV Squadron

West Coast
Demo Team &
81FS
West Coast
Demo Team &
81 FS
VTTS

Alan Smith
tbc

OUAS
Alan Smith
EC 01.007
EC 01.007

Breitling
Wingwalkers
The Norman

Collection
Les Diables

Rouges
Les Diables

Rouges

Alan Smith

7 Special
Operations
Squadron
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15:36:00

15:40:00
15:44:00
15:50:00
15:54:00
16:00:00
16:10:00
16:14:00
16:20:00
16:28:00
16:32:00
16:34:00
16:36:00
16:40:00
16:53:00
16:58:00
17:00:00
17:04:00
17:06:00
17:16:00
17:18:00
17:24:00
17:26:00
17:30:00
17:36:00
17:40:00

MC-130P
Combat
Shadow

Cessna Citation

DH Vampire
Lynx HMA8
Hawk T1
Hawk T1
Hawker 4000
Hawk T1A
Sea King
ASaC7
Griffin HT1
Chinook HC3
Squirrel HT1
Sea King HC4
F-16C
F-16C
Do 228-101
PA34 Seneca Il
BAE 146-200
Hawk T1A
CASA 295 AEW
XAir Hawk
EV97 Eurostar
C42 lkarus
Hawk T1
Merlin HM1
A109E

Arrival

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Departure
Departure
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Arrival
Arrival
Departure
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival

US AF Special
Operations

Civilian
Civilian
Royal Navy
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Civilian
Royal Air Force
Royal Navy
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Royal Navy
Turkish
Air Force
Turkish
Air Force
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Royal Air Force
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Royal Air Force
Royal Navy
Royal Air Force

67 Special

Operation

Squadron
Marshall Group

RNAF Historic
Squadron
815 NAS

208 Sgn

208 Sgn

Hawker
Beechcraft
Red Arrows

849 NAS

60 (R)
Squadron
18 Squadron
DHFS
845 NAS

141 Filo
141 Filo

NERC
Bristol Aviation
BAE Systems
Red Arrows
EADS CASA
J Gale

RAF Halton
Microlight Club
RAF Halton
Microlight Club
208 (R)
Squadron
814 NAS

32 (TR)
Squadron
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17:46:00
17:48:00
17:56:00
17:58:00
18:06:00
18:12:00
18:14:00
18:22:00
18:26:00
18:28:00
18:32:00
18:56:00

19:02:00

Tutor T1
Pitts
Squirrel
Tiger Moth
Tiger Moth
Cessna Citation
JAS39C Gripen
JAS39C Gripen
Sea King HAR3

Boeing
Stearman
L-39C Albatross

Boeing
Stearman
Cesna C177RG

Departure
Arrival
Arrival

Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Departure
Rehearsal OUT
Rehearsal IN
Arrival
Rehearsal OUT
Departure
Rehearsal IN

Departure

Royal Air Force
Civilian
Royal Air Force
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Swedish
Air Force
Swedish

Air Force
Royal Air Force

Civilian
Civilian
Civilian

Civilian

1 EFTS
Rich Pargeter
CFS(H) Sgn
Tiger Club
Tiger Club
Marshall Group
F7 Wing

F7 Wing

203(R)
Squadron
Breitling
Wingwalkers
Breitling Jet
Team
Breitling
Wingwalkers
LSK
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